
TABLE 11 
U.S. EXPORTS OF MANUFACTURED TOBACCO 

BY TOBACCO TYPE 
(METRIC TONS AND $1000)

Tobacco Product Type 
January - January January 

Quantity Value Quantity Value 
2004 2005 2004 2005 2004 2005 2004 2005 

Cigarettes (million pcs.) 
Small Cigars (1000 pcs.) 

7,926 
4 

6,221 
3,413 

92,830 
153 

68,772 
392 

7,926 
4,239 

6,221 
3,413 

92,830 
153 

68,772 
392 

Other Cigars (1000 pcs.) 5,437 223,771 739 1,907 5,437 223,771 739 1,907 
Chewing and Snuff (MT) 64 71 838 979 64 71 838 979 
Smoking in Packages (MT) 28 37 249 557 28 37 249 557 
Smoking in Bulk (MT) 3,117 210 16,429 1,703 3,117 210 16,429 1,703 
Other Mfg. Products (MT) 1,514,567 626,180 4,704 2,052 1,514,567 626,180 4,704 2,052 

Total Manufactured NA NA 115,942 76,362 NA NA 115,942 76,362 

NOTE: DUE TO DATA AGGREGATION, ROUNDING ERRORS MAY OCCUR. 

SOURCE: COMPILED FROM BUREAU OF CENSUS RECORDS.

PREPARED BY USDA/FAS/COTS

Mar - 2005



