TABLE 11 U.S. EXPORTS OF MANUFACTURED TOBACCO BY TOBACCO TYPE (METRIC TONS AND \$1000)

Tobacco Product Type	January - January				January			
	Quantity		Value		Quantity		Value	
	2004	2005	2004	2005	2004	2005	2004	2005
C ' ('11')	7.026	6 001	02.020	<0 772	7.026	6 2 2 1	00.000	<0 770
Cigarettes (million pcs.)	7,926	6,221	92,830	68,772	7,926	6,221	92,830	68,772
Small Cigars (1000 pcs.)	4	3,413	153	392	4,239	3,413	153	392
Other Cigars (1000 pcs.)	5,437	223,771	739	1,907	5,437	223,771	739	1,907
Chewing and Snuff (MT)	64	71	838	979	64	71	838	979
Smoking in Packages (MT)	28	37	249	557	28	37	249	557
Smoking in Bulk (MT)	3,117	210	16,429	1,703	3,117	210	16,429	1,703
Other Mfg. Products (MT)	1,514,567	626,180	4,704	2,052	1,514,567	626,180	4,704	2,052
Total Manufactured	NA	NA	115,942	76,362	NA	NA	115,942	76,362

NOTE: DUE TO DATA AGGREGATION, ROUNDING ERRORS MAY OCCUR.

SOURCE: COMPILED FROM BUREAU OF CENSUS RECORDS.

PREPARED BY USDA/FAS/COTS

Mar - 2005